GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH
DEPARSTMENT OF FINANCE, PLANNING & INVESTMENT
(PLANNING & INVESTMENT DIVISION)
ITANAGAR::CIVIL SECRETARIAT.A.P

Dated Itanagar, the 9™ July 2020

NOTICE

Following is the list of candidates who have been shortlisted for the interview to be
conducted on 13™ July, 2020 (Monday), for Fellowship under Chief Minister's Fellowship

programme. -

S| | Names Email Address Time of intervievv»~~
1. | Ms. Aalia Ali writetoaalia@gmail.com

2. | Mr. Akash Singh akashsingh.iitr@gmail.com

3. | Ms. Anisha Dey ar.anisha92@gmail.com

4. | Mr. Bhanu Pratab Singh SEESaISE S

Chauhan 143sonuchauhan@gmail.com
5. | Mr. Bomken Kamchi bomkenkamchi@gmail.com
6. | Mr. Deepak V deepakvijayan92@gmail.com
7. | Mr. Dipakar Doley dipankardoleykp@gmail.com
8. | Dr. Narayan K narayank101@gmail.com 11.30 -12.30 hrs
9. | Mr. Girish V Pai gvpail990@gmail.com
10. | Ms. Harshita Soni harshita.sonil2@gmail.com
11. | Mr. Himanshu Yogesh kumar -
Dubey himanshu.y.dubey@gmail.com
12. | Mr. Karthik Ragahavudu Yadhati | yadhatikarthik18@gmail.com
13. | Mr. Mahesh Satish Avasare m.avasare@gmail.com 12,38:13.30 s
14. | Mr. Marbi Doke marbidoke1985@gmail.com
15. | Mr. Mayank Negi negi.mayank14@yahoo.com
16. | Mr. Eswar kala Sagar Varma
Dunna sagarvarma392@gmail.com
17. | Ms. Ngilyang Rinyo nrinyo5@gmail.com
18 | Ms. Nidhi Shivasharan Trivedi | nidhi0704@gmail.co com 14.00 = 1580 his
19. | Ms. Priyanka Binu binupriyankal@gmail.com
20. | Ms. Sanyukta Kashyap s.kashyap20@nha.gov.in
21. | Mr. Saurabh Shukla shukla.saurabh153@gmail.com
22. | Mr. Shashank Gontia shashank.gontia.10@gmail.com
23. | Mr. Shiva Kumar Giriraj shivagurijala@gmail.com 15.00-16.00 hrs
24. | Mr. Shubham V Kadam ar.shubham3101@gmail.com
25. | Ms. Suveena M.
Doddalingannavar suveenad7@gmail.com
26. | Mr. Subhajit Karmakar subhajit.karmakar@iiml.org
27. | Ms. Swati Singh swati4567 @gmail.com
28. | Mr. Taigh Tai tai.taigh.civl3@itbhu.ac.in 16,00-T70%hre
29. | Mr.Tushar Meshram tusharmeshram19@ispp.org.in
30. | Mr. Vishwanath Kasaram kviswanath@rguktrkv.ac.in B

Candidates shortlisted for the interview have to attend the interview through Google
Meet as per schedule indicated above. The Link for Google Meet shall be sent to the
shortlisted candidates to their respective e-mail addresses.

Finance, Planning & investment Dept, Govt. of A.P will make all efforts for smooth
conduct of the interview through Google Meet. However the Department shall not.be
responsible for any unforeseen disruption in the internet connectivity or any technical

glitches

P

Secretary (Planning & Investment)



